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

2962.
STUDENT DECORATOR DESK w/ matching shelf,

ivory colorw/ gold trim. S2O. Call 967-3454.
leave a message.

TWIN BED MATTRESS, box spring, frame for

SSO. Call 968-6775 after 6pm.

TWO STURDY SINGLE LOFTS FOR SALE Ladders
included. Fits al dorm size regulations. SSO each.
Nego 914-0318

USED PC's for sale! Great deals! AT clones with
20MB and hard drive. 3.5 and 5.25 floppy drives

WordPerfect. DOS. DBASE software free! $450
each 929-2931.

EXCnWGI SAFE SEX! Erotic fantasies to
rock yourworld! Audio tape, send $19.96
to: WW 2519 McMullen Booth Rd. • 810-157
157 Cloorwator, FL 34621.

LARGE DORM REFRIGERATOR FOR SAL£!
SSO. CaH 914-3106

| Wheels for Sale
'B9 Buk*Skyhawk. station wagon, air. cruise.

AM/FMcassette 88k miles Very clean, good
condition J4ZOO Teleptione or las number 968-

7816

'77 CAPRICE CLASSIC
2-DOOR. dependable, loaded. Grandma's car.
SI2OO 0.b.0. 929-3580

'B9 Isuzu Trooper LS
Midnight blue. air. cruise, am/fm cassette. High
commuter miles, but looks and runs terrific
S7BOO neg. 542-5810.

84 CAVALIER
White, AM/FM.Cassette, 5 speed, sunroof, runs
great. Some body work needed. S7OO 967-2211.

86 SUBARU GL-10
Wagon Turbo Auto 4-WD. all options. Sunroof,

new engine, new tires, runs great. Have all
records $2,000 firm. Call Eric 929-5268

87 CAVALIER
Goodcondition, runs great, manual transmission,

AM/FM cassette, air. sunroof. 100k. $ 1650 942-
7352

87 Isuzu Trooper II
Red and black. Sony pull- out. 84K. new 4WD
tires, brush guard withlights, tinting, aceltent con-
dition.S6OOO nego. Dave 933-8113..

92 Chevy S-10 Tahoe
PICKUP. AM/FM Cassette. AC/PS. sspd New
BFG tires, bedliner, bed cap. Pampered 48K mint
condition. $9700 w/cap. $9200 w/o. Mark 419-
8031.

72 SUPER BEETLE convertible Good condition.
Only 2 owners. New top & tires. $4200. 942-
0503.

87 CHEVROLET CAVALIER station wagon, auto-
matic. AM/FM.air. 103K. excellent condition.
$2500 080. 933-7307

ROAD BIKE $75 0.b.0. Call Kelley @914-138 for
details.

SCHWINN 10SPEED: Abargain commuting vehi-
cleat $75. Good condition, new tires 932-2809

84 SAABfr90 JIMMY900 Turbo SAAB.

112k, 2-dr, 5-speed. AM/FM cassette. A/C.
$2900. GMC JIMMY. 4X4. 2-dr. loaded. 109k.
$7900. Call 469-8841

Electronics
STEREO: TECHNICS AM/FM Receiver.
30W/channel. accepts your CD player. AIWA
tape deck, dolby b& c.pair EMII3 1/2-inch ellip-
tical speakers: $l9O for all. 942-1318.

| Tickets |

Carolina Union Activities Board presents:

The Connells
Wednesday. April 27. Tickets at Union
Box Office April 11.

PINKFLOYD TICKETS: May 10.VIP seats,

sell for cost. 967-5031.

| Music I
INDIGOGIRLS 'Swamp Ophelia.' On sale

5/10. For more info,dial 1-800457-3027.

Pets/Livestock
ALBINOBURMESE PYTHON $250 Call Richard
at 967-8345

Real Estate

£U
EQUAL HOUSING

OPPORTUNITY
Allreal estate in this newspaper is subject to the
Federal Fair Housing Act of 1968 which makes

it illegal to advertise 'any preference, limitation or
discnmination based on race, color, religion, sex
or national origin, or an intention to make any
such preference, limitation or discrimination' This
newspaper will not knowingly accept any adver-
tising for real estate which is in violation of the
law Our readers are hereby informed that all
dwellings advertised in thisnewspaper are avail-
able on an equal opportunity basis. To complain
of discrimination, call HUDtoll-free at 1-800669-
9777

| For Rent |

6 BEDROOM DUPLEX. 5 BATHROOM,
dining room, livingroom, kitchen, laun-

dry. W/D, bus route $275/ per bed-
room. Available May 16. 933-0983.

FRANKLINWOODS 1BR: W/D. AC. pod. sauna,
whirlpool short/ long-term $519/ mo nego Cal
932-1657

SUMMER RENTAL 4BR LARGE. ALMOST new
townhouse for rent Each BR with own BAStudy,
den. living room, dining, laundry with W/D.
kitchen, outside storage, no pets. $ 1500. Available
5/16-8/15 9330983

___

LOVELY 2BR duplex for rent on wooded acre lot.
W/D hookup Livingroom, dining room. CW. out-
side storage, $575. No pets 933-0983.

SHARE 3BR Carrboro duplex with two female
undergrads. Largeroom with view of woods. Non-
smokers. S3OO/ mo + utilities. Summer only. Call
Claire 914-6682.

Graßt Location
on popular Franklin Std
adjoint to campus!

pranville To Sisr iiifl
I 929-7143 J
I Come by l
1 for a tour todays

\ No Rent/
\ Increased

Starorith Us and

Neve^|fcreases!
Sscs-ywenn wr-ing—iijiimminirrmn nwifiii i

Sublets |

HOMELESS???
Contemporary 2BR. 2BA loft apartment.
.3 miles from campus, price negotiable
Available May 18 until mid-August 929-
8225

HUGE 3BR
2 1/2 BATownhouse Apt ~furnished, pool, free
bus passes. 2BRs available $245/mo + 1/3 util-
ities Highland Hills. May 15- Aug 15 933-7987

KILLER HOUSE
AMAZINGLOCATION

SBR House on North St. behind Molly's. Summer
sublet May 20 through early Aug. Price nego-
tiable Call 942-8355 or 942-9310.

STILL LOOKING 7 Summer sublet in dou-
ble. walk to campus, W/D. cool house.
$250. Call Patty at 967-7830 HURRY!

LIVE IN THE LODGE!
Summer rooms available at Chi Psi Fraternity for
men and women. $450 double per SESSION or
$525 single per SESSION includes meals, utikties.
Call Tim. 932-1663

CHEAP SUBLET
IBR in 2BRapt. avail May 1si- Aug $217/ mo.
On busline, close to campus. Call Jennifer. 968-
6560

LOCAIION
200 YARDS FROM FRANKLIN Behind He s Not
2BR available in 6BR house. Aslung $250/mo for
$350 room. June Istthrough August 15. or any
time in between Dana 968-4747.

2 ROOMMATES WANTED for summer in 3BR
Bolinwood Apt. M/F S2OO/ mo. + 1/3 util Call
968-4198. Ask for Phil. Furnished

2BR/ 1BAAPTAVAILABLEFOR SUBLET- May
16-July 31. Mayrent FREE!! $469/mo 932-5778

BOOKER CREEK- 2BR. 1-1/2BA. G Busline.
$478/ mo. Sublet May 16- Aug 1 Option to
renew. All appliances, pool. Call evenings 942-
8333. Ask for Debi.

CHANCELLOR SQUARE SUBLET: Completely fur-
nished. excellent location one block from Franklin
St. W/D. AC. Willing to negotiate monthly rent.
Call 933-1561.

CHANCELLOR SQUARE SUMMER rental 2BR.
2BA. all appliances. $875/ mo 914-7063.

CHANCELLOR S SQUARE Summer sublet 2BR.
2BA. W/D. A/C. all appliances, and partially fur-
nished. May- August. $925/mo negotiable 914-
7069

CHEAP SUBLET. Have half or whole. 2BR. 2
1/2BA townhouse. furnished. A/C. free buspass-
es. pool Interested? Call 967-6943

COLONIAL ARMS TOWNHOUSE sublet 5/19 to
7/31 w/ option to renew 2BR. IBA. 1/2mi. to
campus. P &A busline. $430/mo Free bus pass
968-3402.

FIRST SUMMER SESSION. 1 large bedroom in
2BR. 1 1/2BAtownhouse Walkto campus Just
S3OO + 1/2 util, for whole 6- week session. Call
Pat: 933-8727 or 962-1885

FIVE/ SIX HUGE BEDROOMS available
in our 6BRAshley Forest duplex SBA.
livingroom. W/D. $225 per bedroom +

utilities. Available 5/16. 914-0091 or
942-1473.

KENSINGTON TRACE SUBLET: one female per-
ferred to share room May -August. $ 185/mo Can
share S5 parking pass/ free buss pass 933-5346
ask for Leigh

MAY-AUG SUBLET: UrgeBR in double 2 blocks
from campus and everything (yes. everything) is
included Kevin. 967-7306.

MCCAULEY ST. 3BR apartment. $865/ mo.,
undumished. mid- May thru mid- Aug For more
info., call 914-2594.

MCCAULEY STREET. 1 large BR in townhouse.
sharing w/ 2 females, (grad/ professional)
Parking No smokers/ animals, beginning May-
Aug. 21. 932-9337.

MILLCREEK 2BR/ 2BA May- Aug. Furnished
(SBOO/ mo.) or unfurnished ($750/ mo.) Neg
W/D. pool, tennis courts, balcony Walk to cam-
pus Call Jessica at 914-6689

WALKTOCAMPUS, summer sublet. 1BR. 1BA.
AC. available in May. 331 W Rosemary.
$460/mo Call 967-8251.

MILLCREEK SUMMER SUBLET May-
Aug 4BR. 2BA. 2-4 people needed.
Across from pool. Call 933-5118.

MILLCREEK SUMMER SUBLET: Non-smoking
females preferred for May - Aug Own room in
4BR. furnished, AC. W/D. $275/mo + 1/4 util-
ities. Call Knsta or Emily. 932-3779.

MILLCREEK Summer Sublet: 4BR. fullyfurnished
apt. W/D. AC. pool, tennis cts. walk to campus.
May- Aug Call 929-2722

MILLCREEK summer sublet. One bed-
room avail. May- Aug 4BR with vanities.
2BA. furnished. W/D. AC. walk to cam-
pus. S2BO/ mo Contact Kirstin soon!
967-7851

MILLCREEK: summer sublet Furnished. W/D.
$l7O/ month and 1/4 utilities Male preferred
967-2211.

McCAULEY STREET SUBLET one bedroom in
3BR apartment from May- August, available at
$270/mo. Walk to campus and Franklin. 932-
5213.

ONE BEDROOM AVAILABLEin 2BR/ 2BA luxury
apt May- Aug. Pod. W/D. weightroom, furnished,
close to campus, price neg Call Tom: 932-5817.

ROOMY. CLEAN. 2BR townhouse. 1/2 milefrom
campus Need to sublet. Available midMayto July
31st. S6OO/mo negotiable Call Scott 929-6256

SECOND SUMMER SESSION! 2 Females pre-
ferred! Own room in 3BR/2BA Townhouse apt
Walk to campus! $ 175/mo. + 1/3 utilities. Call
933-9518 or 933-0136.

SHADOWOOD SUMMER SUBLET from mid- May
to mid- Aug: IBR in large 2BR. 1-1/2BA town-
house on buslines AC. W/D. pod and tennis Call
David 933-6407.

SINGLE ROOM AVAILABLE for summer ONE
block from campus. Cable TV. basketball $250/
mo. Call 968-9952 for more info.

SPACIOUS HIGHLANDHILLS 3BR. 2 1/2 BA
townhouse avail. Late May- Aug. flexible.
Furnished, pod. W/D Beautiful view. $725/ mo.
Call 932-5413.

STUDIO APT for summer sublet on Franklin St

across from Morehead Planetarium. Auakabie start-
ing mid May $395/mo. Call 942-3467.

SUBLET MAY-AUGUST Vary short walk
to campus Large 2BR. 1BA. Rent nego-
tiable. 933-9815 Patrick

SUBLET MILLCREEK APARTMENT 3BR available
for May 16- Aug. 15. Own room. Right across
from pool and tennis. $275 neg. Call 968-7233.

SUBLETTING 2BR. IBAfullyfurnished duplex
apartment 3 miles from campus in beautiful set-
ting. A/ail Mid-May thru mid- Aug. W/D. etc. Lots
of space. SSOO/ mo. + util 929-0356

SUMMER SUBLEASE 2BR. 2-1/2 BA. 2 story
apt Canterbury townhomes Mid- May through
Mid-August 1-4 people. $595/ mo. 933-2467.

SUMMER SUBLEASE: 4BR in Wilson

Park. Carrboro or 4BR in MillCreek. Both
furnished, A/C. W/D. walk to campus.
$265 + utilities. Call 933-3867.

SUMMER SUBLET IBR. IBAin 2BR. 2BA apt.
$250/mo. 1/2 utils Close to campus, on busfcne.
Mid May- mid Aug. 967-3598. Cindy or
Stephanie.

SUMMER SUBLET 2nd Session: Chancellor's
Square 2BR. 2BA. furnished, new appliances.
W/D. S9OO/mo 914-7061.

SUMMER SUBLET Kensington Trace Male pre-
ferred. $160/month, (negotiable), on bus line, fur-
nished, great deal Call 942-2107.

SUMMER SUBLET TWO room in beautiful 4BR
house offof Cameron Walk to campus A/C.
female preferred, available May 25- Aug 10. 942-
5864

SUMMER SUBLET. Female, nonsmoker to share
2BR furnished townhome May- Aug. Close to

campus, pool, balcony. AC. 1-1/2BA $250/mo
+ 1/2utils Call Amy or Kelly at 967-6362.

SUMMERSUBLET: 4BR air-conditioned town-
house. furnished. W/D.water included Walk to
campus. Willnegotiate rent Call 929-0596

TOWNHOUSE APTS $lB7 per month for tun.
neat, easy going roommate. Own room. Short

walk. Male preferred Call 967-6812 between 2:00
and 10:00pm.

TWO SPACES. $206 and $223. in beautiful apt
Pool, tennis, jacuzzi. J busine May 1- Aug. renew-

able Nonsmoking females preferred No pets
Karen 929-7294.

WALKTO CAMPUS THIS SUMMER. 2 rooms
available in 4BR. 3 1/2 BAhouse. S2OO/mo. -
single w/bath. $ 160/mo. - double. Furnished.
W/D. Dates neg. 967-6129.

GEORGE WASHINGTONSLEPT here! BBRs
avail, in ultra- modern townhouse in downtown
Carrboro. Rent neg Call 933-1984 or 914-0486

PfTTSBORO ST. SUBLET. 2 min walk to cam-
pus/ 8 min walk to main campus Mid-May- July.
IBR in 4BR $285 + util Call 942-0338.

SUMMER SUBLET.The Oaks - 2BR.
2BA available in a 3BR. 3BA townhouse.
On busline, close to campus, furnished.
W/D. A/C. pool Call 932-1807.

Roommates

| Rooms | NONSMOKING FEMALE ROOMMATE
preferred for fall, possibly summer IBR
in 4BR. 2BA MillCreek. Fully furnished.

W/D Contact Jennifer: 9674349-or
Shauna: 967-2082

NONSMOKING FEMALEpreferred for master BR.
furnished. Early May- August $ 170/mo on
busline, free buspass. pool, tennis, etc Call Julie
at 932-5236, pets okay

ONE NON-SMOKING MALE preferred to share
bedroom at townhouse apts This 2BR. 2 fullBA
apt includes central air. swimming pool, balcony
and an extremely short walk to campus Available
for summer (starting anytime in May)and/or fall
semester. For more info, call Steven or Kathy at
968-1819

ONLY $ 140/MO + 1/3 UTILS Walk to campus
Female roommates preferred for summer and/ or
fall. Fall rent nego. Furnished if needed Call
Tabitha 942-9194 ASAP

QUIET. RESPONSIBLE ROOMMATE wanted to
share 2BR apartment beginning Aug '94
$220/mo. + 1/2 utilities Call Michelle 914-
6020

RESPONSIBLE NON-SMOKING roommate to
share 2BR. 2BA apt in Ashley Forest Available
immediately Must like dogs S2BO/ month + 1/2
utilities. Call Dave 966-3663 days. 967-1379
evenings.

RESPONSIBLE. NONSMOKINGFEMALE PRE-
FERRED to share apt next school year starting mid
August Rent $212/mo + 1/2 utilities Call
Jennifer at 9334423.

RESPONSIBLE. NONSMOKING MALE ROOM-
MATEpreferred for fall 94 Possibly earlier Prefer
light to non-drinker, own bedroom CallJon 933-
3092. leave message

ROOMMATE NEEDED FOR summer in 2BR/ IBA
Apartment Mate or female. Walking distance On
busline CaHLiza 933-9594

ROOMMATE WANTED to share 3 BR Carrboro
duplex for summer and/or fall Must be nonsmok-

er. male or female. S3OO/mo + utilities
Interested, call Claire 914-6682

ROOMMATEWANTED: Summer/ long
term. FULLYFURNISHED apt walking
distance to campus Central air. W/D.
quiet wooded neighborhood Perfect for
grad/ professional Available May 11.
$299/ mo + 1/2 utils. Contact Gunnar
942-3068

ROOMMATES NEEDED: 1 or 2 outgoing
yet responsible roommates needed to
share apt with me from Aug '94 to May
'95 Call Lori at 932-9341 for more
details

STILL NEED APLACE for the summer 7
How about your own furnished BR w/m
walking distance to campus for
S2OO/mo 7 Central A/C. cable, no mov-
ing necessary to live! CallJustin at 962-
0245 or Nate at 929-2945 Hurry!

SUMMERRENTAL Roommate wanted to share
6 bedroom modem duplex on buskne Own room
& bath Large closets. Share W/D. livingroom,
dining room, kitchen with DW.icemaker S3OO
includes utilities. Approximately 5/16-8/15 No
pets 933-0983

SUMMER ROOMMATE WANTED for 3BR
Bokrwood Apt. s22o+ 1/3 utilities busine. pool
tennis courts. CallJason at 9330AKS or Brian at
932-WILA

ROOMMATEWANTED for 1994-1995 school
year 2BR. 2BA apt at Ramsgate. $278/ mo +

1/2 utilities, non- smoker preferred Call Phillip
942-5977

LARGE ROOM 3 blocks from campus in quiet
grad student house Large desk included. Can use
my kitchen setup. $ 165/mo. No utilities. Call
Mark 419-8031

ONE ROOM AVAILfrom May 15th to Aug 15th.
Beautiful 4BR house. 2 blocks from campus.
Female preferred $250/ mo. Call Cat 967-1940.

ROOM FOR RENT in private home. 2-1/2 miles
from campus. F bus. utils included, phone, laun-
dry. lightkitchen privileges. Available July. $285.
929-9113. 10am- 10pm

ROOM— IN QUIEThouse, busline, own bath. May-
Aug. slso+lo hrs. childcare/ mo. Boys aged
10. 13. References required. 968-4725.

ROOMS AVAILABLEON BEAUTIFUL Finley Gold
Course Road Call 968-9971 Ask for Brian or
Stew. Kappa Psi Pharmaceutical Fraternity Rooms
available summer and school year

SUMMER ROOMS for $250 monthly Includes ful
kitchen, utilities, cable, pooltable, and basketball
court. Great location on Rosemary St. Call Gus at
933-6042

ROOMS AVAILABLEfor both sum-
mer sessions. AC. utilities included. 5
minute walk to campus Sigma Phi
Epsilon house. S3OO/ session Call 929-
8437 or 929-9358.

Roommates
LIVE IN LUXURY

Female preferred to share large bedroom in beau-
tiful. furnished MillCreek Apt. Minutes walk to
campus, great deal at $250/mo + 1/3 utilities
Call Susan 914-4793

CAROLINA APTS: 2 rooms available to honest
considerate students. May 1. June 1. $221. $lB6
On J and C bus lines. Ask for Alfred 933-2018.

DESPERATE- mate preferred. $ 160/mo. fullyfur-
nished. Needed at start of summer or starting fall
semester Call Marc again ASAP 933-4476.

DESPERATELY SEEKING the perfect roommate.
Areyou a relaxed, conscientious, quiet, responsi-
ble. nonsmoter? Prefer female to share 2BR/ 2BA
Shadowood apt starting June 1. I'm graduating
inDec. but option to tease thru May ‘95. $315/
mo + 1/2 utils. W/D. busline, pool etc Call 942-
6854. Ivmsg pis.

FALL 1994. Livewith 5 great girls in Ashley
Forest. Get your own bedroom Near campus.
$275. Parking included Call Hilaryat 933-5773.

FEMALE NONSMOKER PREFERRED for short/
long term. Starting May Own bedroom and bath,
furnished, busine. $250/ mo. + 1/2 utilCall Jen;
933-5617.

FEMALE NONSMOKING roommate preferred Aug
94 May 95. Own BR 6 1/2BA. On J busline
$260/mo + 1/2 utilities Pool and hot tub Call
967-

FEMALE ROOMMATE PREFERRED to share 3BR
apt inBdirwood. Rent $210.12 mo lease begin-
ning July '94. Call Ginn/ at 933-6683 or Jan at
968-

FEMALE ROOMMATE PREFERRED to
share room in 2BR. 2 1/2Ba town-
house Furnished May- Aug. $ 140/ mo.
Call Polly; 933-1759.

FEMALE ROOMMATEpreferred to share 2BR apt
with me and my dog. More pets okay Call 942-
6417.

FEMALEROOMMATES PREFERRED to share 3BR
apt with single BR with private bath and one sin-
gle BR. Rent $215/ $205 + 1/3 utils. Call
Heather or Stacy at 967-7601.

FEMALE ROOMMATES preferred to share 4BR.
3BA in Village West, summer and/ or annual
lease possible Busline, cable, phone,
washer/dryer. swim & tennis $270/mth plus
1/4 utilities CaH 933-5153 or 910/4864739
GRADSTUDENT to share new. large house 1.5
milesfrom UNC campus on J busline $325/mo
covers an utils, local phone. CATVand W/D. CaH
Sean at 929-1807.

NON-SMOKING. OPENMINDED mate preferred to
share 2BR apt. on Jbus line now until July 31 st.
$216/mo. + 1/2 utilities 933-2205

NONSMOKING FEMALE ROOMMATE PRE-
FERRED for Mayand June. $290/mo + 1/2 util-

ities. busine, own room and bath. Cal Sonia. 967-
8628

l Wanted to Rent
$75 PAID ifyour response to this ad leads grad
students to our next three or more bedroom
house CaH 933-9204

MALE STUDENT LOOKING for room to rent begirv
rang May 15.1 am a nonsmoking, moderate drink-
ing. easygoing repubfccan I am coming to Chapel
Hillfrom Miami and won t have time to visit cam-
pus until I move there Ifyou can accommodate
me. or for more information, please call Brian col-
lect 305/252-2826

VISTTING SWEDISH SCHOLAR and family needs
house in Chapel Hi.3- 4 bedrooms July '94- July
‘96. Call Sonja Post. Tues - Fri.. 9am- Ipm. 966-
1067

Be APart of 1t...
The Summer Tor Heel, that is.
All students interested in writing, photography or
layout for 11 weekly editions should pick up applications
in the DTH Office, Union Suite 104.
Contact Kelly Ryan, Editor-Select, at 962-0245.

Rides & Riders
MOVING TO Minnesota or Wisconson? Interested
in sharing moving expenses? Please call Lara at
967-0542

| Parking |
NEED PARKING SPACE near Peabody on
Cameron. First Summer Session. May 19- June
23. ME. 1-3pm Pis call Sherry 362-7138 (h) or
544-7040 ext 451.

Travel/Vacations
EUROPE this summer 7 Fly- only $ 169!CAUFOR-
NIA- $129 ea way’ Now Florida, too
CARIBBEARN/Mexican Coast r/t $189! No gim-
micks- no hitches Fly with AIRTECH 1-800-575-

TECH

GETAWAY TO NC beach cottage. Emerald Isle.
May 19-22. $25/ queen/ night or split with
friend 942-1907 days/ leave message Wonderful
trip past 5 yrs.

ONE-WAY TICKET RDU to Denver May 16 for
female $l2O obo CaH Tyler 942-2198.

Lost & Found
ALPHAPHI OMEGA (APO) Campus Lost & Found
located in the bottom of the Union or call 962-
1044.

FOUND: Black lab. mate, blue collar, silver choke
chain on Franklin St. 4/18 (night) Call animal
shelter 967-7383
FOUND: Keys. 4/19 near Silent Sam- house &

car keys NC & Rolling Rock beer chain. 967-9137
to claim!

FOUND: Sterling silver linkbracelet on Franklm St
outside Chi Omega sorority house 9424347

FOUND: keys found on the lawn in front of Dey
Hall. Please call 914-3647

LOST Keys with white plastic key keychain pos-
sibly on J-bus Call Mary Lee at 962-7865

LOST: pair of black Hobie glasses Reward Call
Geoff. 933-7427

STOLEN: Mybackpack! Blue, Eddie Bauer back-
pack with blue course notes for Chemical
Oceanography and expandable folder filled with
professional papers inside Call the Geology
Department. 9664516 No questions.

| Services |
ABORTION —To 20 weeks Private & confidential
GYN facilityw/Sat & weekday appts avail Pam
medication given. Free pregnancy tests 942-0824
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